

Doc#. 2400206290 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 01/02/2024 01:40 PM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fa	x: 818-662-4141	7		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 51449 - N	M-Real Estate	1		
Lien Solutions 966 P.O. Box 29071	12901			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071 L L				
FIX File with: Cook, IL	TURE _	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONI Y
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ETE TUMBER 2116001045 6/9/2021 CC II. Couk		1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REAL	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo	or record]
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about the Statement	ove is terminated with			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assigned in item 7a or For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so in directe affect.			ssignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ider integral continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	bove with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two poxes.	<u>(ne</u> c thrise three box HANC _ name and/or a em 6a o 6b; <u>an</u> d item		ne: Complete item DELETE name: and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Char @ ORGANIZATION'S NAME			and item 70 to be deleted in	item ba or ob
1350 SPE LLC	C),,		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON.	AL NOME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	on Change - provide only	one_name (7a or 7b) (us_coct, full name;	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C		
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			2,0	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			175.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COD.	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT: Pr	ovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (na	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and prov 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ide name of authorizi	ng Debtor		
THE NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE	E COMPANY			
OR 96, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON.	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 1350 SPE L	10		<u> </u>	
96612901 342175	LU			

UNOFFICIAL COPY

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ameno 2116001045 6/9/2021 CC IL Cook			
2110001045 0/9/2021 CC IL COOK	dment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ar	mendment form		
128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME THE NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
THO PERCOPERATE			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state in (Name of a current Debtor of	f record required for indexing purpose		
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or at 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	obreviate any part of the Debtor's nam	e); see Instructions if name does not fit	
1350 SPE LLC			
OR 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
THE NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY -	40.	,	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	720 E. WISCONSIN AVENUE		

THE NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE File with: Cook, IL

342175

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 96612901-IL-31 51449 - NM-Real Estate

2400206290 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

(Description of Property located at: 1350 and 1360 N. Lake Shore Drive, Chicago, IL 60610)

THE POTTER PALMER HOMESTEAD, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF LOT 35 (EXCEPT THE WEST 125 FEET THEREOF) LOT 36 (EXCEPT THE WEST 150 FEET THERFOF) AND LOTS 37 AND 38 (EXCEPT THE WEST 141 FEET THEREOF) IN JOHN JACOB ASTOR'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE NORTH FRACTIONAL HALF OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO PLAT RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 773296 PJ COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

OSES
OOH
COUNTY CIEPTS
OFFICE FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY:

17-03-105-014-0000 17-03-105-015-0000

17-03-105-016-0000